DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

272858
276347
282704
259896
282181
220719
281286
279915
258996
142360
231037
179331

Mosby
Askins
Ross
Neuspickel
Contrearas
Reed
Watkins
York
Campbell
Grimes
Wring
Fields

Brooke
Danielle
Lonnie
Danyale
Rafael
Terry
Robert
Adam
William
Michael
Damon
Jason

Travis

L

E

Paul
Dewayne

Lamont
David

Releases - March 22, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Clark County Jail

Clark County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Fulton County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



